Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Alameda County

First Interim
2023-24 Projected Year Totals
SUMMARY OF INTERFUND ACTIVITIES
FOR ALL FUNDS

01 61200 0000000
Form SIAIl
E81BRHD838(2023-24)

Description

Direct Costs - Interfund

Transfers In

5750 5750

Transfers Out

Indirect Costs - Interfund

Transfers Out
7350

Transfers In
7350

Interfund
Transfers In
8900-8929

Interfund
Transfers Out
7600-7629

Due To
Other Funds
9610

Due From
Other Funds
9310

011 GENERAL FUND
Expenditure Detail
Other Sources/Uses Detail
Fund Reconciliation

08! STUDENT ACTIVITY SPECIAL REVENUE FUND

Expenditure Detail
Other Sources/Uses Detail
Fund Reconciliation
091 CHARTER SCHOOLS SPECIAL REVENUE FUND
Expenditure Detail
Other Sources/Uses Detail
Fund Reconciliation
10l SPECIAL EDUCATION PASS-THROUGH FUND
Expenditure Detail
Other Sources/Uses Detail
Fund Reconciliation
111 ADULT EDUCATION FUND
Expenditure Detail
Other Sources/Uses Detail
Fund Reconciliation
121 CHILD DEVELOPMENT FUND
Expenditure Detail
Other Sources/Uses Detail
Fund Reconciliation
131 CAFETERIA SPECIAL REVENUE FUND
Expenditure Detail
Other Sources/Uses Detail
Fund Reconciliation
141 DEFERRED MAINTENANCE FUND
Expenditure Detail
Other Sources/Uses Detail
Fund Reconciliation
151 PUPIL TRANSPORTATION EQUIPMENT FUND
Expenditure Detail
Other Sources/Uses Detail
Fund Reconciliation
171 SPECIAL RESERVE FUND FOR OTHER THAN CAPITAL OUTLAY
Expenditure Detail
Other Sources/Uses Detail
Fund Reconciliation
181 SCHOOL BUS EMISSIONS REDUCTION FUND
Expenditure Detail
Other Sources/Uses Detail
Fund Reconciliation
191 FOUNDATION SPECIAL REVENUE FUND
Expenditure Detail
Other Sources/Uses Detail
Fund Reconciliation
20l SPECIAL RESERVE FUND FOR POSTEMPLOYMENT BENEFITS
Expenditure Detail
Other Sources/Uses Detail
Fund Reconciliation
211 BUILDING FUND
Expenditure Detail
Other Sources/Uses Detail
Fund Reconciliation
25| CAPITAL FACILITIES FUND
Expenditure Detail
Other Sources/Uses Detail

Fund Reconciliation

California Dept of Education
SACS Financial Reporting Software - SACS V7
File: SIAl, Version 1

0.00

(350.00)

0.00 (212,352.00)

0.00

0.00

0.00 0.00

11,012.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

290.00

0.00

27,314.00 0.00

0.00

0.00

95,038.00 0.00

0.00

0.00

50.00

0.00

90,000.00 0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

10,112.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Page 1

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

900.00

Printed: 12/3/2023 3:55 PM



Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Alameda County

First Interim
2023-24 Projected Year Totals
SUMMARY OF INTERFUND ACTIVITIES
FOR ALL FUNDS

01 61200 0000000
Form SIAI

E81BRHD838(2023-24)

Description

Direct Costs - Interfund

Transfers In

5750

Transfers
5750

Out Transfers In
7350

Indirect Costs - Interfund

Transfers Out
7350

Interfund
Transfers In
8900-8929

Interfund
Transfers Out
7600-7629

Due From
Other Funds
9310

Due To
Other Funds
9610

301 STATE SCHOOL BUILDING LEASE/PURCHASE FUND
Expenditure Detail
Other Sources/Uses Detail
Fund Reconciliation
35| COUNTY SCHOOL FACILITIES FUND
Expenditure Detail
Other Sources/Uses Detail
Fund Reconciliation
401 SPECIAL RESERVE FUND FOR CAPITAL OUTLAY PROJECTS
Expenditure Detail
Other Sources/Uses Detail
Fund Reconciliation
491 CAP PROJ FUND FOR BLENDED COMPONENT UNITS
Expenditure Detail
Other Sources/Uses Detail
Fund Reconciliation
511 BOND INTEREST AND REDEMPTION FUND
Expenditure Detail
Other Sources/Uses Detail
Fund Reconciliation
521 DEBT SVC FUND FOR BLENDED COMPONENT UNITS
Expenditure Detail
Other Sources/Uses Detail
Fund Reconciliation
531 TAX OVERRIDE FUND
Expenditure Detail
Other Sources/Uses Detail
Fund Reconciliation
561 DEBT SERVICE FUND
Expenditure Detail
Other Sources/Uses Detail
Fund Reconciliation
57| FOUNDATION PERMANENT FUND
Expenditure Detail
Other Sources/Uses Detail

Fund Reconciliation

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

6,694,410.00

6,694,410.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

611 CAFETERIA ENTERPRISE FUND
Expenditure Detail
Other Sources/Uses Detail
Fund Reconciliation

62] CHARTER SCHOOLS ENTERPRISE FUND
Expenditure Detail
Other Sources/Uses Detail
Fund Reconciliation

631 OTHER ENTERPRISE FUND
Expenditure Detail
Other Sources/Uses Detail
Fund Reconciliation

661 WAREHOUSE REVOLVING FUND
Expenditure Detail
Other Sources/Uses Detail
Fund Reconciliation

671 SELF-INSURANCE FUND
Expenditure Detail
Other Sources/Uses Detail
Fund Reconciliation

711 RETIREE BENEFIT FUND
Expenditure Detail
Other Sources/Uses Detail
Fund Reconciliation

731 FOUNDATION PRIVATE-PURPOSE TRUST FUND

California Dept of Education
SACS Financial Reporting Software - SACS V7
File: SIAl, Version 1

0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Page 2

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Printed: 12/3/2023 3:55 PM



Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Alameda County

First Interim
2023-24 Projected Year Totals
SUMMARY OF INTERFUND ACTIVITIES
FOR ALL FUNDS

01 61200 0000000
Form SIAI

E81BRHD838(2023-24)

Description

Direct Costs - Interfund

Transfers In
5750 5750

Transfers Out

Indirect Costs - Interfund

Transfers In Transfers Out
7350 7350

Interfund
Transfers In
8900-8929

Interfund
Transfers Out
7600-7629

Due From
Other Funds
9310

Due To
Other Funds
9610

Expenditure Detail
Other Sources/Uses Detail

Fund Reconciliation

Expenditure Detail
Other Sources/Uses Detail
Fund Reconciliation

95| STUDENT BODY FUND
Expenditure Detail
Other Sources/Uses Detail

Fund Reconciliation

0.00

0.00

761 WARRANT/PASS-THROUGH FUND

0.00

TOTALS

340.00 (350.00)

212,352.00 (212,352.00)

6,705,422.00

6,705,422.00

California Dept of Education
SACS Financial Reporting Software - SACS V7

File: SIAl, Version 1

Page 3

Printed: 12/3/2023 3:55 PM



