Livermore Valley Joint Unified Alameda County

First Interim 2023-24 Projected Year Totals SUMMARY OF INTERFUND ACTIVITIES FOR ALL FUNDS

01 61200 0000000 Form SIAI E81BRHD838(2023-24)

				ts - Interfund				
Description	Transfers In	Transfers Out	Transfers In	Transfers Out	Interfund Transfers In	Interfund Transfers Out	Due From Other Funds	Due To Other Funds
Description	5750	5750	7350	7350	8900-8929	7600-7629	9310	9610
01I GENERAL FUND Expenditure Detail	0.00	(350.00)	0.00	(212,352.00)				
Other Sources/Uses Detail	0.00	(350.00)	0.00	(212,352.00)	11,012.00	0.00		
Fund Reconciliation					11,012.00	0.00		
08I STUDENT ACTIVITY SPECIAL REVENUE FUND								
Expenditure Detail	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00				
Other Sources/Uses Detail					0.00	0.00		
Fund Reconciliation								
09I CHARTER SCHOOLS SPECIAL REVENUE FUND								
Expenditure Detail	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00				
Other Sources/Uses Detail					0.00	0.00		
10I SPECIAL EDUCATION PASS-THROUGH FUND								
Expenditure Detail _ Other Sources/Uses Detail								
Fund Reconciliation								
111 ADULT EDUCATION FUND								
Expenditure Detail	290.00	0.00	27,314.00	0.00				
Other Sources/Uses Detail					0.00	0.00		
Fund Reconciliation								
12I CHILD DEVELOPMENT FUND								
Expenditure Detail	0.00	0.00	95,038.00	0.00				
Other Sources/Uses Detail					0.00	0.00		
Fund Reconciliation								
13I CAFETERIA SPECIAL REVENUE FUND								
Expenditure Detail	50.00	0.00	90,000.00	0.00		10,110,00		
Other Sources/Uses Detail					0.00	10,112.00		
Fund Reconciliation 14I DEFERRED MAINTENANCE FUND								
Expenditure Detail	0.00	0.00						
Other Sources/Uses Detail					0.00	0.00		
Fund Reconciliation								
15I PUPIL TRANSPORTATION EQUIPMENT FUND								
Expenditure Detail	0.00	0.00						
Other Sources/Uses Detail					0.00	0.00		
Fund Reconciliation								
17I SPECIAL RESERVE FUND FOR OTHER THAN CAPITAL OUTLAY								
Expenditure Detail								
Other Sources/Uses Detail					0.00	0.00		
Fund Reconciliation 18I SCHOOL BUS EMISSIONS REDUCTION FUND								
Expenditure Detail	0.00	0.00						
Other Sources/Uses Detail	0.00	0.00			0.00	0.00		
Fund Reconciliation								
19I FOUNDATION SPECIAL REVENUE FUND								
Expenditure Detail	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00				
Other Sources/Uses Detail						0.00		
Fund Reconciliation								
201 SPECIAL RESERVE FUND FOR POSTEMPLOYMENT BENEFITS								
Expenditure Detail								
Other Sources/Uses Detail					0.00	0.00		
Fund Reconciliation 211 BUILDING FUND								
Expenditure Detail	0.00	0.00						
Contexpenditure Detail	0.00	0.00			0.00	0.00		
Fund Reconciliation					0.00	0.00		
251 CAPITAL FACILITIES FUND								
Expenditure Detail	0.00	0.00						
Other Sources/Uses Detail					0.00	900.00		
Fund Reconciliation								

California Dept of Education

SACS Financial Reporting Software - SACS V7 File: SIAI, Version 1 Livermore Valley Joint Unified Alameda County

First Interim 2023-24 Projected Year Totals SUMMARY OF INTERFUND ACTIVITIES FOR ALL FUNDS

	Direct Cost	a Interfund	Indirect Co-	ts - Interfund				
	Direct Costs - Interfund		Indirect Costs - Interfund				Due From	
Description	Transfers In 5750	Transfers Out 5750	Transfers In 7350	Transfers Out 7350	Interfund Transfers In 8900-8929	Interfund Transfers Out 7600-7629	Due From Other Funds 9310	Due To Other Funds 9610
30I STATE SCHOOL BUILDING LEASE/PURCHASE FUND								
Expenditure Detail	0.00	0.00						
Other Sources/Uses Detail					0.00	0.00		
Fund Reconciliation								
35I COUNTY SCHOOL FACILITIES FUND								
Expenditure Detail	0.00	0.00						
Other Sources/Uses Detail					0.00	6,694,410.00		
Fund Reconciliation								
40I SPECIAL RESERVE FUND FOR CAPITAL OUTLAY PROJECTS								
Expenditure Detail	0.00	0.00						
Other Sources/Uses Detail					6,694,410.00	0.00		
Fund Reconciliation								
49I CAP PROJ FUND FOR BLENDED COMPONENT UNITS								
Expenditure Detail	0.00	0.00						
Other Sources/Uses Detail					0.00	0.00		
Fund Reconciliation								
511 BOND INTEREST AND REDEMPTION FUND								
Expenditure Detail								
Other Sources/Uses Detail					0.00	0.00		
Fund Reconciliation								
52I DEBT SVC FUND FOR BLENDED COMPONENT UNITS								
Expenditure Detail								
Other Sources/Uses Detail					0.00	0.00		
Fund Reconciliation								
53I TAX OVERRIDE FUND								
Expenditure Detail								
Other Sources/Uses Detail					0.00	0.00		
Fund Reconciliation								
56I DEBT SERVICE FUND								
Expenditure Detail								
Other Sources/Uses Detail					0.00	0.00		
Fund Reconciliation								
57I FOUNDATION PERMANENT FUND								
Expenditure Detail	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00				
Other Sources/Uses Detail						0.00		
Fund Reconciliation								
61I CAFETERIA ENTERPRISE FUND								
Expenditure Detail	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00				
Other Sources/Uses Detail					0.00	0.00		
Fund Reconciliation								
62I CHARTER SCHOOLS ENTERPRISE FUND								
Expenditure Detail	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00				
Other Sources/Uses Detail					0.00	0.00		
Fund Reconciliation								
63I OTHER ENTERPRISE FUND								
Expenditure Detail	0.00	0.00						
Other Sources/Uses Detail					0.00	0.00		
Fund Reconciliation								
66I WAREHOUSE REVOLVING FUND								
Expenditure Detail	0.00	0.00						
Other Sources/Uses Detail					0.00	0.00		
Fund Reconciliation								
67I SELF-INSURANCE FUND								
Expenditure Detail	0.00	0.00						
Other Sources/Uses Detail					0.00	0.00		
Fund Reconciliation								
711 RETIREE BENEFIT FUND								
Expenditure Detail								
Other Sources/Uses Detail					0.00			
Fund Reconciliation					0.00			
73I FOUNDATION PRIVATE-PURPOSE TRUST FUND								
	II				I			

California Dept of Education

SACS Financial Reporting Software - SACS V7 File: SIAI, Version 1

Livermore Valley Joint Unified Alameda County	First Interim 2023-24 Projected Year Totals SUMMARY OF INTERFUND ACTIVITIES FOR ALL FUNDS				01 61200 00000 Form Si E81BRHD838(2023-2			
	Direct Costs - Interfund		Indirect Costs - Interfund					
Description	Transfers In 5750	Transfers Out 5750	Transfers In 7350	Transfers Out 7350	Interfund Transfers In 8900-8929	Interfund Transfers Out 7600-7629	Due From Other Funds 9310	Due To Other Funds 9610
Expenditure Detail	0.00	0.00						
Other Sources/Uses Detail					0.00			
Fund Reconciliation								
76I WARRANT/PASS-THROUGH FUND								
Expenditure Detail								
Other Sources/Uses Detail								
Fund Reconciliation								
95I STUDENT BODY FUND								
Expenditure Detail								
Other Sources/Uses Detail								
Fund Reconciliation								
TOTALS	340.00	(350.00)	212,352.00	(212,352.00)	6,705,422.00	6,705,422.00		